25BTR-DO-Regular-Geneva Warmup Loop-20 (55 RIDE
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19.5 miles, 854 ft climbing

A. START & FINISH - Hobart College
(Geneva)
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25BTR-D0-Regular-Geneva Warmup Loop-20 miles

Num Type Note Dist Next
1. Start of route 0.0 0.4
2. R onto Pulteney St 04 0.2
3. L onto Jay St 0.6 0.1
4. R onto NY-14 S/ Main 0.7 6.4

St
5. R onto Old State Rd 7.0 0.4
6. R onto Earls Hill Road 7.5 0.6
7. Keep R onto Earls Hill 8.0 1.3
Road
8. R onto Pre-Emption 9.3 0.6
Road

Keep L onto Rice Road 10.0 0.2

L onto Kashong Switch 10.2 0.7
Road
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11. R onto Wabash Road 10.9 3.1

12. R onto Lake To Lake 14.0 1.8
Road

13. L onto Slate Rock Road  15.8 0.7

14. R onto Snell Road 16.6 1.3

15. L onto White Springs 17.9 1.2
Road

16. R onto Saint Clair Street  19.1 0.4

17. R 19.5 0.0

18. L 19.5 0.0

19. End of route 19.5 0.0

19.5 miles. +838/-837 feet
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